
Fort Lee High School
3000 Lemoine Avenue    Fort Lee, NJ  07024
School Phone: 201-585-4675      Fax: 201-585-2296      Email: mraftery@flboe.com

Athletic Director
Michael Raftery

Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Dec. 19 @ Wood-Ridge High School Wood-Ridge High School 7:00PM
Saturday Dec. 21 @ Frank Dawson Jr. Memorial

Holiday Tournament
Garfield High School 9:00AM

Friday Dec. 27 @ 60th Annual BCCA George
Jockish Holiday Wrestling
Tournament

Hackensack High School 9:00AM

Saturday Dec. 28 @ 60th Annual BCCA George
Jockish Holiday Wrestling
Tournament

Hackensack High School 9:00AM

Saturday Jan. 04 @ Quad Lodi High School 10:00AM
Wednesday Jan. 08 * Mahwah High School Fort Lee High School East

Gymnasium
7:00PM

Friday Jan. 10 * @ Dumont High School Dumont High School 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 11 Manchester Regional High School Fort Lee High School East

Gymnasium
10:00AM

Wednesday Jan. 15 * @ Cliffside Park High School Cliffside Park High School 7:00PM
Saturday Jan. 18 * @ Tri Bogota High School 10:00AM
Friday Jan. 24 * Pascack Hills High School Fort Lee High School East

Gymnasium
7:00PM

Saturday Jan. 25 @ Tri Saddle Brook High School 10:00AM
Wednesday Jan. 29 * Ramsey High School Fort Lee High School East

Gymnasium
7:00PM

Friday Jan. 31 @ Tenafly High School Tenafly High School 7:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 05 Hackensack High School Fort Lee High School East

Gymnasium
6:00PM

Friday Feb. 07 @ Hasbrouck Heights High School Hasbrouck Heights High School 6:00PM
Saturday Feb. 08 * Westwood Regional Sr High

School
Fort Lee High School East
Gymnasium

10:00AM

Wednesday Feb. 12 Paramus Catholic High School Fort Lee High School East
Gymnasium

7:00PM

Saturday Feb. 22 NJSIAA District 6 Wrestling
Tournament

Fort Lee High School TBA

Wednesday Feb. 26 OPEN DATE (2020 NJSIAA Region
II Tournament)

Fort Lee High School TBA

Friday Feb. 28 OPEN DATE (2020 NJSIAA Region
II Tournament)

Fort Lee High School TBA

Saturday Feb. 29 OPEN DATE (2020 NJSIAA Region
II Tournament)

Fort Lee High School TBA
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